MODEL TO-040 & TO-041
Liquid Limit Device
Tinius O
lsen
TO
50
40
EN

 ● TO-04102 Grooving tool and gage for BS
 ● TO-04101 ASTM grooving tool
ORDERING INFORMATION
BS Standards
 ● TO-040-BS-01 Motorized Liquid Limit Device
for 110V 60Hz
 ● TO-040-BS-02 Motorized Liquid Limit Device
for 220V 60Hz
 ● TO-040-BS-03 Motorized Liquid Limit Device
for 220V 50Hz
 ● TO-041-BS Manual Liquid Limit Device
ASTM Standards
 ● TO-040-ASTM-01 Motorized Liquid Limit
Device for 110V 60Hz
 ● TO-040-ASTM-02 Motorized Liquid Limit
Device for 220V 60Hz
 ● TO-040-ASTM-03 Motorized Liquid Limit
Device for 220V 50Hz
 ● TO-041-ASTM Manual Liquid Limit Device
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 ● TO-04102 Grooving tool and gage for BS
 ● TO-04101 ASTM grooving tool